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(A1) U7 T AT I ST 7352.30 2480.49 33.74 7.39
3| miwai (1+2) 41125.98 27948.90 67.96 64.85
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() I/ W 12627.63 9682.34 76.68 68.56
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1013.16 1013.16 990.04 990.04
s
987.76 2000.92 912.08 1902.12
SI
896.18 2897.10 837.94 2740.06
955.18 3852.28 990.38 3730.44
IR
1100.96 4953.24 774.22 4504.66
o
931.42 5884.66 1220.87 5725.53
ISR
1039.64 6924.30 986.56 6712.09
qqRR
1033.20 7957.50 1038.89 7750.98
R
1075.83 9033.33 1067.93 8818.91
S
1019.74 10053.07 937.29 9756.20
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1288.17 11044.37
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197.62 197.62 159.42 159.42
s
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212.02 586.16 148.52 453.21
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o
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R
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S
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e (TRf®)




R HI

(Tt SriBSt BT IMHT)
T gt
ARYF @@l TR U e Bt 7g @& 1(N)d ded §
(TR &S )
2019-2020 2018-2019
HIH
TRTh T q1frs T
3T
663.11 663.11 804.52 804.52
s
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o
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R
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S
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943.45 13345.38
1772.27 15117.65
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o
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W
0.51 8.14 0.94 5.04
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s
0.49 9.14 0.76 6.65
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B
0.62 7.86
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0.15 0.15 0.42 0.42
BN

0.01 0.16 0.00 0.42
o

0.00 0.16 0.00 0.42

0.00 0.16 0.00 0.42
IR

0.00 0.16 1.18 1.60
o

0.36 0.52 0.13 1.73
MFIR

0.91 1.43 3.73 5.46
AR

0.00 1.43 0.00 5.46
s

0.02 1.45 0.01 5.47
S
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0.33 8.83
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87.85 87.85|  (-)211.88 (-)211.88
BN
(-)744.06 (-)831.91  (-)389.15 (-)601.03
o
(+)116.67 (1)715.24 468.10 (-)132.93
(+)237.60 (-)477.64 446.14 313.21
T
574.41 96.77|  (-)234.85 78.36
o
(-)105.31 ()8.54|  (9)310.21 (-)231.85
ST
1545.93 1537.39 1181.49 949.64
TR
372.85 1910.24|  (-)816.65 132.99
s
(-)606.46 1303.78 720.98 853.07
S
1176.71 2480.49|  (-)274.73 578.34
HRaS
844.43 1422.77
1265.85 2688.62
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307.89 307.89 257.70 257.70
BN
261.81 569.70 540.13 797.83
o
600.03 1169.73 44757 1245.40
780.67 1950.40 781.02 2026.42
IR
1076.00 3026.40 753.96 2780.38
o
474.28 3500.68 677.59 3457.97
MFIR
1405.04 4905.72 664.51 4122.48
AR
248.54 5154.26 430.04 4552.52
s
480.13 5634.39 796.91 5349.43
S
901.75 6536.14 531.50 5880.93
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829.61 6710.54
1443.65 8154.19
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176.16 176.16 164.50 164.50
BN

128.85 305.01 116.39 280.89
o

216.90 521.91 229.79 510.68

257.10 779.01 228.55 739.23
IR

320.68 1099.69 290.17 1029.40
o

329.37 1429.06 355.55 1384.95
MFIR

269.31 1698.37 237.60 1622.55
AR

150.48 1848.85 145.92 1768.47
s

236.53 2085.38 229.16 1997.63
S

294.56 2379.94 277.68 2275.31
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276.11 2551.42
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1004.72 1004.72 923.78 923.78
BN
973.53 1978.25 1002.53 1926.31
o
936.67 2914.92 916.82 2843.13
937.08 3852.00 885.96 3729.09
IR
937.69 4789.69 887.78 4616.87
o
1057.97 5847.66 940.32 5557.19
MFIR
838.68 6686.34 917.32 6474.51
AR
1102.23 7788.57 988.46 7462.97
s
951.40 8739.97 903.32 8366.29
NECK]
942.37 9682.34 895.39 9261.68
HRaS
904.49 10166.17
1042.00 11208.35
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421.43 421.43 370.97 370.97
BN

493.16 914.59 427.73 798.70
o

468.42 1383.01 429.56 1228.26

463.40 1846.41 410.05 1638.31
IR

450.43 2296.84 397.96 2036.27
o

476.99 2773.83 411.78 2448.05
MFIR

444.95 3218.78 391.14 2839.19
AR

434.20 3652.98 396.66 3235.85
s

439.74 4092.72 411.21 3647.06
S

439.48 4532.20 420.71 4067.77
HRaS

405.94 4473.71
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0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
BN
0.00 0.00 48.13 48.13
o
61.97 61.97 19.10 67.23
53.61 115.58 85.36 152.59
IR
64.19 179.77 120.16 272.75
o
178.05 357.82 58.79 331.54
MFIR
153.83 511.65 59.46 391.00
AR
85.62 597.27 66.79 457.79
s
78.40 675.67 37.56 495.35
S
17.79 693.46 15.25 510.60
HRaS
615.37 1125.97
156.63 1282.60
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52.38 52.38 16.89 16.89
BN
199.72 252.10 117.73 134.62
o
114.19 366.29 435.89 570.51
284.01 650.30 214.48 784.99
IR
214.94 865.24 221.08 1006.07
o
661.20 1526.44 198.51 1204.58
MFIR
711.74 2238.18 195.41 1399.99
AR
204.41 2442 .59 207.79 1607.78
s
393.67 2836.26 220.06 1827.84
S
846.48 3682.74 645.35 2473.19
HRaS
360.53 2833.72
1748.77 4582.49
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0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
BN

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
o

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IR

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
o

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MFIR

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AR

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
s

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
S

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
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0.00 0.00 9.29 9.29
s
6.18 6.18 65.35 74.64
SI
61.35 67.53 1.33 75.97
43.72 111.25 2.18 78.15
IR
50.87 162.12 40.05 118.20
o
52.96 215.08 78.73 196.93
ISR
2.18 217.26 0.74 197.67
qqRR
9.09 226.35 456 202.23
R
204.49 430.84 131.71 333.94
S
11.24 442.08 7.03 340.97
HRas
40.00 380.97
0.87 467.97
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